
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

12 

27 

3 

43 

57 

17 

4 

10 

9 

6. 

18 

Name 

Charles Mckee 

Jim Hague 

Gary Sousa 

John Davis 

Steve Eftimiou 

TJ Welch 

Newt Withers 

Michael Hunt 

Ken Espman 

Steve Beck 

Multi M&M Car 

Class Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

10 

8 

4 

Diff 

2.265 

36.772 

1:19.902 

1:20.683 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

9 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:36.890 

23:39.155 

24:13.662 

24:56.792 

24:57.573 

24:27.969 

24:48.046 

19:00.556 

15:36.016 

7:41.693 

4.941 

Best Tm 

1:47.148 

1:46.428 

1:48.722 

1:48.564 

1:51.232 

1:58.633 

1:54.670 

1:51.068 

1:54.056 

1:52.556 

Make - Model 

Ford T-Bird 

Pontiac 

Chevy Monte Carlo 

Pontiac 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevy Monte Carlo 

Chevy 

Chevy Lumina 

Ford T-Bird 

Ford T-Bird 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/3/2015 1:12:25 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

2.265 

Avg. Speed 

83.236 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.428 

Best Speed 

85.241 

Best Lap by 

27 - Jim Hague 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway October 24-25 

Group H - HSCRS NASCAR Historic Stock Car Racing Series 

Group H - Saturday Race 

Race started at 14:48:02 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/24/2015 02:45 PM 


